2023
PROFESSIONAL
COATING
EQUIPMENT
SPECIALIST
COATING
EQUIPMENT FOR
GENERAL

M
PS
ORDER INFORMATION ORDER INFORMATION
MULTI
SPRAY
KIT
MULTI
SPRAY
PUMPS
FEATURES
STANDARD VERSIONS ARE ASSEMBLED ON CART
The kit includes:
Icon Multi Spray Pump
Multi Spray Gun MSGS-200
Conductive high pressure Twin Hose NHT-25075 N IC (Air/Fluid)
FEATURES
STANDARD VERSIONS ARE ASSEMBLED ON CART
2 Air Pressure Regulators (one for the Pump and one for the Spray Gun)
Delivery Paint Filter (TF-8N)
Dip Tube with Filter
Fluid Recirculation Hose
Overpressure Safety Valve
NTH-25075 N IC
code: 14000520
CODE MODEL RATIO FLUID OUTPUT TYPE MAX.
FLUID PRESS. GUN MODEL TYPE OF FILTER TWIN
HOSES
ICON-M433N MULTI SPRAY UNIT MSGS-200 Multi Spray Gun
14000140 ICON-M433N-S1
36:1 88
ml/cyc
5,2
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE
SET
252 bar
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
NHT-
25075 N IC
(7.5 m)
14000180 ICON-M433N-S2 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000190 ICON-M433N-S3 MSGS-200-120L Long - 100 Mesh
14000200 ICON-M433N-S4 MSGS-200-120S Short - 100 Mesh
14000550 ICON-M433N-S5
36:1 88
ml/cyc
5,2
l/min
HOPPER
SET 252 bar
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
NHT-
25075 N IC
(7.5 m)
14000560 ICON-M433N-S6 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000670 ICON-M433N-S7 MSGS-200-120L Long - 100 Mesh
14000680 ICON-M433N-S8 MSGS-200-120S Short - 100 Mesh
ICON-M333N MULTI SPRAY UNIT MSGS-200 Multi Spray Gun
14000150 ICON-M333N-S1
32:1 60
ml/cyc
3,6
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE
SET
224 bar
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
NHT-
25075 N IC
(7.5 m)
14000210 ICON-M333N-S2 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh

M
PS
ORDER INFORMATION
FEATURES
New Delivery Paint Filter TF-1S (w/100 mesh filter)
Suction Hose with filter or Hopper set (6 lt.)
All wetted parts in stainless steel
Fluid valve seats in carbide
Hard chromed plate surfaces inside
Self-adjusting V packings
MODEL CODE ASSEMBLED WITH: MULTI SPRAY GUN GUN FILTER TWIN HOSE 7.5m
ICON-M233N MULTI SPRAY PUMP and KIT assembled on CART FRAME
ICON-M233N-S 140012A0
SUCTION HOSE
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-M233N-S1 140003A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250LN LONG - 100 Mesh NHT-25075 N IC
14000520ICON-M233N-S2 140004A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250SN SHORT - 100 Mesh
ICON-M233N-H 140007A0
HOPPER SET (6lt.)
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-M233N-H1 140008A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250LN LONG - 100 Mesh NHT-25075 N IC
14000520ICON-M233N-H2 140009A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250SN SHORT - 100 Mesh
ICON-M233N MULTI SPRAY PUMP and KIT assembled on WALL MOUNT
ICON-M233N-SWM 140019A0
SUCTION HOSE
(w/50 mesh filter )
--- --- ---
ICON-M233N-SWM1 140015A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250LN LONG - 100 Mesh NHT-25075-N
14000470ICON-M233N-SWM2 140016A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250SN SHORT - 100 Mesh
ICON-M233N-HWM 140024A0
HOPPER SET (6 lt.)
(w/50 mesh filter )
--- --- ---
ICON-M233N-HWM1 140020A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250LN LONG - 100 Mesh NHT-25075-N
14000470ICON-M233N-HWM2 140021A0 MSGS 200 EVO -250SN SHORT - 100 Mesh
Some serious jobs require a good partner,and the Multispray versions
of the Anest Iwata IconX-3 series were developed to be your best
workmateduring long days of painting. The new cart frame design

FLOW RATE
l/min 0,26 0,42 0,57 0,79
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
SAFETY GUARD GASKET
CODE DESCRIPTION
VTR200998 SAFETY GUARD 11/16”
VTR200999 SAFETY GUARD 7/8”
VTR101251 GASKET
92 93GENERAL INDUSTRY ANEST IWATA CATALOGUE
ICON-A433N and ICON-A333N KIT ICON-A433N and ICON-A333N UNITS
AIRLESS UNITS                 HIGH PRESSURE
A
IR
LE
SS
 IC
O
N
 P
U
M
PS
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
AIRLESS
KIT
AIRLESS
PUMPS
FEATURES
STANDARD VERSIONS ARE ASSEMBLED ON CART
The kit includes:
Icon Airless Pump
Airless Spray Gun ALG-7 TE WB
Conductive High Pressure Fluid Hose
FEATURES
STANDARD VERSIONS ARE ASSEMBLED ON CART
Air Pressure Regulators
Delivery Paint Filter (TF-8N)
Dip Tube with Filter
Fluid Recirculation Hose
Overpressure Safety Valve
Available with SUCTION HOSE or
HOPPER SET
NH-35075
code: 14156910
CODE MODEL RATIO FLUID OUTPUT TYPE MAX.
FLUID PRESS. GUN MODEL TYPE OF FILTER TWIN
HOSES
ICON-A433N AIRLESS UNIT ALG-7 TE WB Airless Gun
14000160 ICON-A433N-S1
36:1 88
ml/cyc
5,2
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE SET
252 bar ALG-7 TE WB 100 Mesh NH-35075
(7.5 m)
14000660 ICON-A433N-S2 HOPPER
SET
ICON-A333N AIRLESS UNIT ALG-7 TE WB Airless Gun
14000170 ICON-A333N-S1
32:1 60
ml/cyc
3,6
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE SET
224 bar ALG-7 TE WB 100 Mesh NH-35075
(7.5 m)
14000650 ICON-A333N-S2 HOPPER
SET
CODE DESCRIPTION
04005460 WALL MOUNT CONVERSION KIT
ACCESSORIES
04005870 HOPPER SET G1 (6 lt.) for A433N
04005510 HOPPER SET G1/2" (6 lt.) for A333N
WALL MOUNT CONVERSION KIT
From general wood and metal painting to exterior surface
coating up to boat repair, ICON® Airless Pumps for medium
to high pressure applications are ideally suited to the
requirements of the industrial sector. ICON® Pumps’ strong
points are their extremely simple assembly, disassembly,
and maintenance, along with their excellent reliability.
CODE MODEL CONFIGURATION
14050180 ICON-A433N AIRLESS UNIT with STAINLESS STEEL Fluid Passages (36:1) Supplied with SUCTION HOSE SET
14000730 ICON-A433N-S3 AIRLESS UNIT with STAINLESS STEEL Fluid Passages (36:1) Supplied with HOPPER SET (6 lt.)
14050190 ICON-A333N AIRLESS UNIT with STAINLESS STEEL Fluid Passages (32:1) Supplied with SUCTION HOSE SET
14000740 ICON-A333N-S3 AIRLESS UNIT with STAINLESS STEEL Fluid Passages (32:1) Supplied with HOPPER SET (6 lt.)
TECHNICAL DATA ICON-A433N ICON-A333N
PLUNGER PUMP: PP-3688N PP-3260N
WEIGHT: 46.5 Kg 40 Kg
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH): 496 x 627 x 1164 mm

100 101GENERAL INDUSTRY ANEST IWATA CATALOGUE
ICON-A233N AIRLESS PUMP ICON-A233N AIRLESS KIT
ORDER INFORMATION
ICON A233N
AIRLESS KIT
MODEL CODE ASSEMBLED WITH MULTI SPRAY GUN GUN FILTER TWIN HOSE 7.5m
ICON-A233N AIRLESS PUMP and KIT assembled on CART FRAME
ICON-A233N-S 140027A0
SUCTION HOSE
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-A233N-S1 140026A0 ALG -7 TE WB 100 Mesh
NH-25075
14156860
ICON-A233N-H 140029A0
HOPPER SET (6lt.)
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-A233N-H1 140028A0 ALG -7 TE WB 100 Mesh
NH-25075
14156860
ICON-A233N AIRLESS PUMP and KIT assembled on WALL MOUNT
ICON-A233N-SWM 140031A0
SUCTION HOSE
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-A233N-SWM1 140030A0 ALG -7 TE WB 100 Mesh
NH-25075
14156860
ICON-A233N-HWM 140033A0
HOPPER SET (6lt.)
(w/50 mesh filter )
- - -
ICON-A233N-HWM1 140032A0 ALG -7 TE WB 100 Mesh
NH-25075
14156860
AIRLESS UNITS                 HIGH PRESSURE
CONFIGURATION of the ICON A233N KIT